

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 122

Sponsor: SENATOR BAKER

Printer's No. 2744

1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 4, by striking out "Public"

2 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5, by striking out "Welfare" and
3 inserting

4 Human Services

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 24, by striking out "the"

6 Amend Bill, page 2, by inserting between lines 26 and 27

7 (v) The Secretary of Human Services or a designee.

8 Amend Bill, page 2, line 27, by striking out "(v)" and

9 inserting

10 (vi)